Datasheet
ADA-13021
ETHERNET to Current Loop converter
APPLICATION
ADA-13021 converter is used for data transmission between devices
equipped with Current Loop interface via LAN/WAN network without
interfering with data format.  In the ETHERNET network converter can
operate in Virtual Serial Port mode, TCP serial bridge mode, UDP serial

VERSIONS
ADA-13021 - - - -
Order example:
Product symbol: ADA-13021-1-2-1-2
1 – standard electronics version,
2 – current loop voltage12VDC,
1 – current loop current 0-20mA,
2 – galvanic isolation1kV=,
Electronics version:
Standard 1
Current Loop Voltage:
24VDC 1
12VDC (standard) 2
Current Loop Current:
0 – 20 mA (standard) 1
0 – 30 mA 2
Galvanic isolation:
1kV= 3-way 2
3kV= 3-way 3
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
ADA-13021
62mm
53mm
1
0
m
m
1
0m
m
Current Loop interface
9
0
m
m
Network activity
transmitting / receiving
Connection activity
8 1
- +
ETHERNET interface
RJ45 connector
Power supply
10-24-30 VDC
ADA-13021
CURRENT LOOP to ETHERNET
CONVERTER
PWRTXRX
CL
(CURRENT LOOP)
T
x